



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 533/2023**
POOJA ARORA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Puneet Kumar Verma, Adv.
(Email: puneetadv75@gmail.com)

versus

VANDANA GOSWAMI AND ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Rajat Aneja, Ms. Shivangi
Chawla, Adv.

CORAM:

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **07.11.2024**

Put up this matter along with connected case bearing CS(OS)
142/2023 before the Hon'ble Court for further directions on 13.11.2024.

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

NOVEMBER 7, 2024/sms

Click here to check corrigendum, if any