



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 533/2023**

POOJA ARORA

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

VANDANA GOSWAMI AND ORS

.....Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

21.04.2026

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 21.08.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 21, 2026

Rahul